
 
 

      BUY ANY 2 PLATES...
get a  FREE 

small 10”cheese 
pizza 

or 
    2 liter pepsi

LARGE 1 Topping Pizza
  ...with Small tenders
      1 lb/10 pieces

Chicken & Steak Excluded 

or

BUY ANY 2 LARGE PIZZAS...
get a FREE  
small 10” 

 2-topping pizza 
     & 

2 liter pepsi

On small pizza Chicken & Steak Excluded 

10” thick crust
  with 

   2 toppings on each 
                            $15.95

        2 SMALL CHEESE PIZZAs...

10” thick crust
or 

12” thin crust
For  12” Thin Crust Add $1
Chicken & Steak Excluded 

additional toppings (max 2) at extra charge

We have been making our own dough 
since 1989 when we opened the first  

Windy City Pizza in Dorchester.

Our hand tossed pizzas and our buf-
falo wings & tenders have been our 

signature for over 30 years.

Our personal calzones, foot long subs, 
mouth watering salads, and loaded 

plates are made from the freshest 
ingredients.

 
 

Small Cheese and 
Small Tenders       $16.95

For  12” Thin Crust Add $1
Chicken & Steak ExcludedM1

BUFFALO CHICKEN 
SICILIAN PIZZA...

16” x 12”

JUST 

                    $19.95
M2M6

M3

M8

M9

a

delivery | pick-up | walk-in
monday to friday from 11am-3pm

cheeseburger plate
with 2 sides

$11.95
buffalo tender plate
with 2 sides

$12.95

LUNCH SPECIALS

buy any sub &      
drink

get free 
fries or onion rings

gourmet calzone $10.95
Choose ANY Specialty Calzone

All specials and menu items can be 
changed or removed without notice. 

Specials must be mentioned when ordering 
& cannot be combined with other specials. 

One special per customer per day per 
order.  Any additional specials will be 

charged  $2 Extra

$ 26.95
  ...with Small WINGS 

10 pieces

$ 28.95

4 Wings & Fries
$9.95 

Naked or Buffalo 
Monday - Friday 

11am -2pm
Only Pick-Up or Walk-in

4 Buffalo Strips 
& Fries
$9.95 

Monday - Friday 
11am -2pm

Only Pick-Up or Walk-in

Limited Time

Limited Time

960 Morrissey Boulevard

windypizza.com

since 1989

2025

Last Order 5 minutes before closing

OPEN 11 AM - 9 PM EVERYDAY

(617) 265 - 6666
(617) 471 - 6666 

Dorchester - Quincy - Milton

Delivery • Pick-up • Eat-in

Same Prices for the Last 4 Years
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Sweets
Canoli (2 pc)
Fried Dough
Chocolate Cake

$6.95
$4.95
$4.95

Subs, Wraps, & Quesadillas

Italian

Ham & Cheese

Tuna

Turkey

Turkey Ranch Club

Grilled Veggie & Broccoli

BLT

Meatball Parm

Steak & Cheese

Chicken & Cheese

Steak Tip

Chicken Cutlet

Chicken Parm

Grilled Chicken Ranch

Grilled Chicken

Crispy Chicken

Grilled Chicken Stir Fry

Grilled Chicken Caesar

Buffalo Chicken

Buffalo Chicken Caesar

Cheeseburger on Bun

Monster Cheeseburger on Bun

Cheeseburger Sub

Crispy Chicken Burger on Bun

$10.50

$10.50

$10.50

$10.50

$10.95

$10.50

$10.50

$10.50

$10.95

$10.50

$11.95

$10.50

$10.50

$10.95

$10.50

$10.50

$10.50

$10.50

$10.50

$10.50

$7.50

$11.95

$10.95

$7.50

Turn into Plate with 2 Sides for +$7

New Additions

Sides

Seasoned Wings (6 pc)

Grilled Chicken

Steak Tips

Buffalo Tender (7 pc)

Buffalo Wing (6 pc)

Chicken Finger (6 pc)

Quesadilla (Steak, Chicken, Buffalo)

Monster Cheeseburger

Cheeseburger

Crispy Chicken Burger

$15.95

$15.95

$17.95

$15.95

$15.95

$15.95

$15.95

$15.95

$13.95

$13.95

Fries | Regular, Spicy, Cajun, Curly

Steak Wedges | Steamed Veggies

Onion Rings | Garlic Bread | Sweet  C orn

Rice Pilaf |  Mash Potatoes 

Salads
Garden

Greek

Caesar

Chef

Antipasto

Plain | Garlic Butter | BBQ | Jack Daniels | Cajun

•	 Grilled Chicken

•	 Crispy Chicken

•	 Steak Tips

•	 Buffalo Chicken

•	 Tuna

Comes with Dressing & Pita
Italian | Caesar | Ranch | Honey Djon

Blue Cheese | Greek | Balsamic Fat Free

$9.95

$10.95

$9.95

$13.95

$13.95

+$4

+$4

+$5

+$4

+$3

Pasta
Ziti Chicken Broccoli Alfredo

Ziti Chicken Parm

Ziti Meatball Parm

$14.95

$13.95

$13.95	
Comes with Garlic Bread

Fries | Regular, Spicy, Cajun, Shoestring

Steak Wedge Fries

Curly Fries

Onion Rings

Mozzarella Sticks (10 pc)

Jalapeno Poppers (7 pc)

Garlic Bread

Pizza Bites (4 pc)

Parmesan Bread Sticks

Chicken Nuggets (12 pc)

Mac & Cheese Bites (10 pc)

Buffalo Bites

Classic Chicken Fingers (5 pc)

$5.95

$6.95

$6.95

$6.95

$9.95

$8.95

$2.95

$8.95

$7.95

$8.95

$8.95

$8.95

$9.95

Appetizers

Calzones
Cheese

Specialty

Buffalo Chicken | Barbeque Chicken

Steak & Cheese Bomb | Italian

Chicken & Cheese Bomb | Veggie

Hawaiian | Margherita | Chicken Parm

Meat Special | Four Cheese & Tomato

Personal Size | Additional Toppings +$1.5

$10.95

$14.95

Wings & Tenders

Bone-in Wings
Boneless Tenders

Seasoned Dry Wings $16.95       10 pc

10 pc    	

Buffalo
Mild | Medium | Hot | Super Hot | Ballistic | Garlic

BBQ
Regular | Honey | Spicy | Cajun

House Mix | Hawaiian | Sweet & Sour
Jack Daniels | Honey Mustard | Honey Hot
Sweet Thai Chili | Teriyaki | Garlic Parm

Seasoned | Spicy Seasoned | Lemon Pepper

Comes with Blue Cheese & Celery
Extra Blue Cheese +$1

Hot Honey Buffalo Chicken

Capicolla, Ham, Prosciutto, American

Turkey, Ham, Bacon, American

Grilled Chicken Meditarrenean

Grilled Buffalo Chicken

BBQ Crispy Chicken

$12.95

$13.95

$13.95

$12.95

$12.95

$12.95

Plates with 2 Sides

Same Prices for the Last 4 Years

20 pc    	

$16.95       $28.95

$14.95       $25.95

Pizza

10” Small	 Thick

12” Small	 Thin

16” Large	 Regular

20” Giant	 Regular

Sicilian 16” by 20 ”  

Speciality
Margherita | Chicken Parm | Windy City 

Four Cheese & Tomato | Hawaiian | Veggie
Buffalo Chicken | Barbeque Chicken

Meat Special | Chicken & Cheese Bomb  
Steak & Cheese Bomb | Italian Cold Cuts

Toppings

Extra Cheese | Pepperoni | Mushrooms | Onions 

Sausage | Hamburger | Bacon | Green Peppers | Ham 

Tomato | Olives | Broccoli | Garlic | Pineapple  

Chicken** | Steak**  |  Jalapeños | Banana Peppers 

Sweet Corn | Buffalo Base | BBQ Base

	            Crust     |    Base    |  Topping  | Speciality   
$1.50

$1.50

$2.25

$2.50

$2.50

$14.95

$15.95

$20.95

$25.95

$10.95

$11.95

$15.95

$20.95

$25.95

**Double Topping Gluten Free Available


