PRINTED IN USA Polygraphix Printing & Mai









Only Pick-Up or Walk-in









**4 Buffalo Strips** & Fries \$9,95 **Monday - Friday** 11am -2pm

Only Pick-Up or Walk-in Limited Time



# **LUNCH SPECIALS**

DELIVERY | PICK-UP | WALK-IN MONDAY TO FRIDAY FROM 11AM-3PM



**Choose ANY Specialty Calzone** 

Our hand tossed pizzas and our buffalo wings & tenders have been our signature for over 30 years.

We have been making our own dough since 1989 when we opened the first

Windy City Pizza in Dorchester.

Our personal calzones, foot long subs, mouth watering salads, and loaded plates are made from the freshest ingredients.

& cannot be combined with other specials One special per customer per day per

CONSUMER ADVISORY WARNING FOR RAW FOODS: IN COMPLIANCE WITH THE DEPARTMENT OF PUBLIC HEALTH, WE ADVISE THAT EATING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED



CHEESEBURGER PLATE WITH 2 SIDES

**GOURMET CALZONE** 

BUFFALO TENDER PLATE S T 7 WITH 2 SIDES

# **Appetizers**

Fries   Regular, Spicy, Cajun, Shoestring	\$5.95
Steak Wedge Fries	\$6.95
Curly Fries	\$6.95
Onion Rings	\$6.95
Mozzarella Sticks (10 pc)	\$9.95
Jalapeno Poppers (7 pc)	\$8.95
Garlic Bread	\$2.95
Pizza Bites (4 pc)	\$8.95
Parmesan Bread Sticks	\$7.95
Chicken Nuggets (12 pc)	\$8.95
Mac & Cheese Bites (10 pc)	\$8.95
Buffalo Bites	\$8.95
Classic Chicken Fingers (5 pc)	\$9.95

### Salads

Garden	\$9.95
Greek	\$10.95
Caesar	\$9.95
Chef	\$13.95
Antipasto	\$13.95

### Plain | Garlic Butter | BBQ | Jack Daniels | Cajun

•	Grilled Chicken	+\$4
•	Crispy Chicken	+\$4
•	Steak Tips	+\$5
•	Buffalo Chicken	+\$4
•	Tuna	+\$3

Comes with Dressing & Pita

Italian | Caesar | Ranch | Honey Djon

Blue Cheese | Greek | Balsamic Fat Free

### Pasta

Ziti Chicken Broccoli Alfredo	\$14.95
Ziti Chicken Parm	\$13.95
Ziti Meatball Parm	\$13.95
Comes with Garlic Bread	Ф13.93
Comes with Garne Dread	

# Wings & Tenders

	10 pc	20 pc
Bone-in Wings	\$16.95	\$28.95
Boneless Tenders	\$14.95	\$25.95

#### Buffalo

Mild | Medium | Hot | Super Hot | Ballistic | Garlic

#### BBQ

Regular | Honey | Spicy | Cajun

House Mix | Hawaiian | Sweet & Sour Jack Daniels | Honey Mustard | Honey Hot Sweet Thai Chili | Teriyaki | Garlic Parm

Seasoned Dry Wings

\$16.95 10 pc

Seasoned | Spicy Seasoned | Lemon Pepper

Comes with Blue Cheese & Celery Extra Blue Cheese +\$1

# Plates with 2 Sides

Seasoned Wings (6 pc)	\$15.95
Grilled Chicken	\$15.95
Steak Tips	\$17.95
Buffalo Tender (7 pc)	\$15.95
Buffalo Wing (6 pc)	\$15.95
Chicken Finger (6 pc)	\$15.95
Quesadilla (Steak, Chicken, Buffalo)	\$15.95
Monster Cheeseburger	\$15.95
Cheeseburger	\$13.95
Crispy Chicken Burger	\$13.95

## Sides

Fries | Regular, Spicy, Cajun, Curly
Steak Wedges | Steamed Veggies
Onion Rings | Garlic Bread | Sweet Corn
Rice Pilaf | Mash Potatoes

# Subs, Wraps, & Quesadillas

Italian	\$10.50
Ham & Cheese	\$10.50
Tuna	\$10.50
Turkey	\$10.50
Turkey Ranch Club	\$10.95
Grilled Veggie & Broccoli	\$10.50
BLT	\$10.50
Meatball Parm	\$10.50
Steak & Cheese	\$10.95
Chicken & Cheese	\$10.50
Steak Tip	\$11.95
Chicken Cutlet	\$10.50
Chicken Parm	\$10.50
Grilled Chicken Ranch	\$10.95
Grilled Chicken	\$10.50
Crispy Chicken	\$10.50
Grilled Chicken Stir Fry	\$10.50
Grilled Chicken Caesar	\$10.50
Buffalo Chicken	\$10.50
Buffalo Chicken Caesar	\$10.50
Cheeseburger on Bun	\$7.50
Monster Cheeseburger on Bun	\$11.95
Cheeseburger Sub	\$10.95
Crispy Chicken Burger on Bun	\$7.50

### **New Additions**

Hot Honey Buffalo Chicken	\$12.95
Capicolla, Ham, Prosciutto, American	\$13.95
Turkey, Ham, Bacon, American	\$13.95
Grilled Chicken Meditarrenean	\$12.95
Grilled Buffalo Chicken	\$12.95
BBQ Crispy Chicken	\$12.95

Turn into Plate with 2 Sides for +\$7

Same Prices for the Last 4 Years

# **Pizza**

	Crust	Base	Topping	Speciality
10" Small	Thick	\$10.95	\$1.50	\$14.95
12" Small	Thin	\$11.95	\$1.50	\$15.95
16" Large	Regular	\$15.95	\$2.25	\$20.95
20" Giant	Regular	\$20.95	\$2.50	\$25.95
Sicilian 16" b	y 20 "	\$25.95	\$2.50	

#### Speciality

Margherita | Chicken Parm | Windy City
Four Cheese & Tomato | Hawaiian | Veggie
Buffalo Chicken | Barbeque Chicken
Meat Special | Chicken & Cheese Bomb
Steak & Cheese Bomb | Italian Cold Cuts

#### Toppings

Extra Cheese | Pepperoni | Mushrooms | Onions

Sausage | Hamburger | Bacon | Green Peppers | Ham

Tomato | Olives | Broccoli | Garlic | Pineapple

Chicken\*\* | Steak\*\* | Jalapeños | Banana Peppers

Sweet Corn | Buffalo Base | BBQ Base

\*\*Double Topping Gluten Free Available

#### **Calzones**

Cheese \$10.95 Specialty \$14.95

Buffalo Chicken | Barbeque Chicken
Steak & Cheese Bomb | Italian
Chicken & Cheese Bomb | Veggie
Hawaiian | Margherita | Chicken Parm
Meat Special | Four Cheese & Tomato

Personal Size | Additional Toppings +\$1.5

#### **Sweets**

Canoli (2 pc)	\$6.95
Fried Dough	\$4.95
Chocolate Cake	\$4.95